	E.R.C. No.
Cano	eds E.R.C. no.
· ·	
REZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY	
оF	
MET VIN VENIMIAVY	
MELVIN, KENTUCKY	
Rates; Rules and Regulations for F	Türnt sliduğ
NATURAL GAS · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
·	
GOBLE ROBERTS ADDITION	
PIN	BLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	OF KENTUCK!
Filed with ENERGY REGULATORY COMM	ISSION SEP 0 1 1989
PURS	SUAN SECTION 9 (1)
SSUED SEPTEMBER 1, 1989 EFFECTIVE SEPTE	IC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
	OCHANGE COMMISSION IMMAGEN
issüed	BYELZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY (Name of Utility)
	BY Rillio B Fittle Fa
	BILLIE B. LITTLE, PRES.
	<u>.</u>

				FOR GOBLE	ROBERTS ADDITION
			-	P.S.C.	Ry. No. 1
				46th Rev.	Sheet No. 1
ELZIE NEELEY GAS	3 COMPANY			Chincellin	g P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
				45th Rev.	Sheet No. 1
		ŔŪ	LES AND RE	GULATIONS	
white the desired the second service and the second	B than distint for extension in the second probability from the surpropriety of the second probability from the second probability from the surpropriety of the second probability from the second		trap yagin-asa-nişi ali milleği dirim dili siliksi bira saları bira Apas-Millegilini di salat sasının		y parameters, above and the second second of the second second second second second second second second second
APPLICABLE:	Entire ter	ritory s	erved.		
AVAILABILITY OF	SERVICE:			cial use in Gob	Le Roberts Addition
		and vic	inity.		
RATES:	er i i i i i i	,	· · ·	£**	
	FIRST		MCF		(1)
	OVER			- 6.1507 P/Mc	r (I)
	MINIMUM E	TIL STATE	\$7:1707		(1)
DELAŸED PAYMENT	CHADORA	الم المراجعة	anto Sini ni		y unpaid balance
WHIGH EALTHING				y after the 15th	
SPECIAL RULES	A Males I	eroell d	6 0/40 15 10	annual bill or	- \$100.00 and
SPECIAL RULES!	\$35.00 se	rvice cha	arge to cover	r cost of instal	lling meter shall
	charge of	\$25.00	any customer	r requesting ser r mile from offi	rvice. A service Loe to Goble
est.	Dohawa f	am ac11ac	shine deliner		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	has been	disconnec	cted at his I	request and at a	any time subsequently
	service i	s reinsta	ths is recons	it has been disc	arge also applies if
					y's or GommiseionUs qualified for and
			vice to be re	connected.	URSUAIN: 12 Car mail bluit.
				В	Y: Skow Feller
Columbia Gas Ra	The state of the state of	A	n Áir is		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
COLUMDIA GRE NA		\$3.7515	P/MCI		
01 10000	SEPTEMBER			ATE EFFECTIVE	
Tued by R	lonth B	Day	Year	RESIDENT	Month Day Year MELVIN. KY:
The state of the s	e of Offi	cer) - 0 6	Title	Address

ORDER NUMBER - 10246-D DATED - 9/1/89



P.S.C. K	Ky. No
Cancels P.S.C. K	Ky. No
ELZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY	
OF	
MELVIN, KENTUCKY	·
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing	
NATURAL GAS	
AT	
GOBLE ROBERTS ADDITION, PRESTONSBURG, KY.	E COMMISSION
OF KEN	NTUCKY CTIVE
DEC 0	7 1986
PURSUANT TO SECTION BY:	807 KAR5:011, N 9 (1) Leog Legan
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF	
KENTUCKY	
ISSUED JANUARY 5, 19.87 EFFECTIVE DECEMBER	74, 19.86
ISSUED BY ELZIE NEELEY GAS	***************************************
(Name of U	A: HO
MIKE LITTLE, PRE	STDENT
ALAD DITIES FRE	~*************************************

C9189

		FOR GOBLE RO.	REKLS ADDITIO	/IN
		P.S.C. Ky.	No: 1.	
		45th Rev.	Sheet No.	1
ELZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY	· .	Calicelling P.	S.C. ky. No	o. <u>1</u>
		44th Rev.	sheet No	1
RUL	es And Regul	Attons	·	
			e til de fin-nes Hashland-vertyddar bladforio de college oth olge cad de den	
APPLICABLE: Entire territory se	erved.			
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and vicin		use in Goble Ro	berts Ädditi	on
			OF	RVICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FFECTIVE
RATES: FIRST	1 MCF	\$6.98	(I) MAR	8 1989
ALL OVER	1 MCF	5.96 P/Mcf	PURSUANT SECT	0 607 KAR 5:011
MINIMUM BILL	\$6.98		BY: Kow	fille
'			FUBLIC SERVICE	COMMISSION MANAGER
DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: A 10% per excluding	alty will be c the penalty a	harged on any u fter the 15th d	npaid balance ay of month.	;
SPECIAL RULES: A meter deposit of \$35.00 service charge of \$25.00 p Roberts for collect Reconnection fee of has been disconnect within twelve mont service is reinstanonpayment of bill rules and regulatine requested the service is requested.	arge to cover of any customer of \$.20 per of \$25.00 is a period at his received after it ls, violation of the covice to be received.	equesting servi- cequesting servi- cile from office at bills. oplicable if cus- quest and at any eted. The charge has been discor- of the company's customer has qua-	ng meter snarce. A service to Goble tomer's service time subsequence also applicated for a or commission	ice uently es if
Columbia Gas Rate\$3.5608	P/Mcf			
bate of issue february 21, 19		EFFECTIVE MAI		1989
Sueb By Name of Officer	ear PRESID Tİ		MELVIN, Address	Year KENTUCKY
CASE NUMBER10246-C 2/21/89				09,4

ELZIE NE	supersoled 10246-A Here was no 10246-13 to	P.S.C. 44th Rev. Calicelling	ROBERTS ADDITION Ky. No. 1 Sheet No. 1 P.S.C. ky. No. Sheet No. 1	
APPLICABLE:	Entire territory served OF SERVICE: Domestic a and vicini	nd commercial use in Gob	ole Roberts Addition	n
RATES:		CF 56.92 CF 5.90 \$6.92	-,···-	RVICE COMMISSI KENTUCKY
DELAYED PAYME	NT CHARGE: A 10% penalt, excluding the	y will be charged on any e penalty after the 15th	unpaid balance day of murriani	ION 9 (1)
SPECIAL RULES	\$35.00 service charge be collected from any charge of \$25.00 plus Roberts for collecting Reconnection fee of \$1 has been disconnected within twelve months if service is reinstal nonpayment of bills,	25.00 is applicable if of at his request and at a is reconnected. The challed after it has been diviolation of the company, and the customer has of	ling meter shall vice. A service ce to Goble sustomer's service my time subsequent arge also applies disconnected for v's or commission's	
Columbia Rate	s\$3.4997 P/Mcf	BATÉ ÉFFECTIVE	MOVEMBED 14 1	988
JUEB BY	Month Day Yeal Wame of Officer		Month Day MELVIN, KY. Address	Year

-10246-A 11/14/88

CASE NUMBER ---

3'